
 

 

 

 
 

 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

2021-12-31 

STEPHEN G. TERRELL RECREATION CENTER 

APRIL 30, 2021 at 2:00 PM 

BID TAB 

 

 

 

 

 

Vendor 

 
 

Days 

 
 

Total 
Amount Bid 

 
 
 

Alt 1 

 
 
 

Alt 2 

 
 
 

Alt 3 

 
 
 

Alt 4 

 
 
 

Alt 5 

 
 
 

Alt 6 

 
 
 

Alt 7 

 
 
 
Alt 8 

 
 
 
Alt 9 

 
 
 
Alt 10 

 
 
 
Alt 11 

 
 
 
Trail 

A&P 
Construction 

 
601 

 
$38,750,000 

 
30,500 

 
60,000 

 
26,300 

 
94,700 

 
170,000 

 
51,900 

 
94,700 

 
158,000 

 
301,000 

 
140,400 

 
(70,000) 

 
729,000 

Christman 
 

502 
 

$39,928,882 
 

37,030 
 

51,141 
 

30,690 
 

98,901 
 

177,753 
 

89,908 
 

60,500 
 

197,839 
 

276,463 
 

156,654 
 

(84,002) 
 

935,047 

Crossland 
 

660 
 

$38,528,841 
35,000 55,000 30,000 95,000 170,000 56,000 92,000 261,000 178,500 150,000 71,525 848,322 

Lee Lewis  
 

514 
 

$38,939,000 
30,000 54,000 26,000 94,000 169,000 36,000 91,000 133,000 7,000 124,000 (76,000) 805,000 

Pogue 
 

639 
 

$39,689,645 
36,000 61,000 30,000 97,000 175,000 38,000 110,000 134,000 310,000 154,000 (39,000) 927,000 

Ratcliff 
 

630 
 

$45,346,775 
 

46,000 
 

62,000 
 

29,000 
 

118,000 
 

278,000 
 

92,000 
 

105,000 
 

235,000 
 

296,000 
 

135,000 
 

(105,000) 
 

0 

Sedalco 
 

627 
 

$41,520,000 
 

30,900 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

Sundt 

 
660 

(*600) 

 
$44,116,639 

 
43,742 

 
67,587 

 
31,343 

 
102,068 

 
183,443 

 
42,685 

 
103,767 

 
164,667 

 
306,901 

 
159,588 

 
(67,157) 

 
1,128,010 



 

 

 

 
 

 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

2021-12-31 

STEPHEN G. TERRELL RECREATION CENTER 

APRIL 30, 2021 at 2:00 PM 

BID TAB 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

• All Alternates and Trail required 

 

Contractor 
 

Total Bid Amount 
 

Alternates Total  
 

Trail 
 

Grand Total 

A&P 
Construction 

 
$38,750,000 

 
$1,057,500 

 
$729,000 

 
$40,536,500 

Christman 

 
$39,928,882 

 
$1,092,877 

 
$935,047 

 
$41,956,806 

Crossland 

 
$38,528,841 

 
$1,050,975 

 
$848,322 

 
$40,428,138 

Lee Lewis  

 
$38,939,000 

 
$688,000 

 
$805,000 

 
$40,432,000 

Pogue 

 
$39,689,645 

 
$1,106,000 

 
$927,000 

 
$41,722,645 

Ratcliff 

 
$45,346,775 

 
$1,291,000 

 
0 * 

 
* 

Sedalco 

 
$41,520,000 

1 Alt * 
$30,900  

 
0 * 

 
* 

Sundt 

 
$44,116,639 

 
$1,138,634 

 
1,128,010 

 
$46,383,283 


